Rain Bird Spray head plastic
5/8" UNC female thread 2,1bar
180° red type 5H (7021610)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Suitable for

Connection

Pressure

Rec. press.

Colour

Type

Capacity

Capacity

Capacity 2 bar

Capacity 1bar

Capacity 1,5bar

Size

Sector adj. range

Angle

Radius

Radius 2bar

plastic

1800 & Uni-Spray series

UNC female thread

2,1 bar

1-2,1bar

red

5H

0,03-0,05 m*/h

0,5-0,91/min

401/h

101/h

201/h

5/8"

180°

50

1.1-1,5m

1,4m
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Radius 3bar 1,3m

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Rain Bird MPR Spray heads are used with the 1800 & Uni-Spray series pop up in cases where
sprinklers with various arcs and radius are to be used in the same zone and it is important to
maintain even flows independent of the nozzle used.

Matched Precipitation Rates (MPR) means that you will get the same flow rate when nozzles are
full circle, half circle or 1/4 circle hence improving the water distribution in your garden.

The top is coloured for easy radius and arc identification with the colour codes being: 5-MPR
(red), 8-MPR (green), 10-MPR (blue), 12-MPR (brown) and 15-MPR (black).

Last modified date: 04/12/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.
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